
Model Name： 

 
CSC-1455



Model Name： 

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery 
Accept order 

or not 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

CSC-1455

1 U0043052 RIM TENSION ROD L=40 1 PC

10 U0030950 LUG ASSY FT/TT 1 PC

10-1 U0032760 FT.TT SMALL LUG(2) CR 1 PC

10-2 U0033250 LUG NUT (5) 1 PC

10-3 U0038050 RUBBER O RING 1 PC

10-4 U0037041 FT,TT NUT HOLD PLATE(2) 1 PC

11 U0147800 FT.TT LUG PLATE(2) 1 PC

12 U0035480 HEXAGON BOLT M5X14 1 PC

13 U0033050 METAL WASHER (M5)(METAL SD) 1 PC

14 U0200350 SNARE GUIDE ASS'Y 1 PC

14-1 U0203161 GUIDE ROLLER (N) 1 PC

14-2 U0203140 SNARE GUIDE PLETE 1 PC

14-3 U0413260 DRUM KEY BOLT 1 PC

14-4 EA250206 PAN HEAD SCREW 5X20 1 PACK(6PC/PACK)

14-5 EV100056 HEXAGON NUT 5.0MM  1pac=6pcs 1 PACK(6PC/PACK)

14-6 EV300506 SPRING WASHER 5.0MM 1 PACK(6PC/PACK)

14-7 U0123300 METAL WASHER SNARE STRAINER 1 PC

15 U0241340 BRASS STRINGS SNARE CSM1465 1 PC

15-1 U0247260 SNARE STRING (CSY) CSB1345 1 PC

2 U0045010 WASHER 1 PC

3 U0963280 DYNA HOOP 14X10H CUSTOM DRUM 1 PC

4 U0963360 DYNA HOOP(T)3 14X10HS2 CSM1465 1 PC

5 U0201211 Strainer Release Side Complete(H) N ASSY 1 PC

5-1 U0204210 SNARE HOLDING BASE (2) MSD-0104 1 PC

5-2 U0603480 DRUM KEY BOLT M5X13 MSD-0104 1 PC

6 U0207460 STRAINER (G)PLATE 1 PC

7 U0035670 MOUNTING HEX BOLT WASHER M4X16 ZY 1 PC

8 U0202270 SA HOLDING PLATE 1 PC

9 U0200976 STRAINER(BUTT SIDE) SD4106/4105/3106 1 PC

9-1 U0204210 SNARE HOLDING BASE (2) MSD-0104 1 PC

9-2 U0603480 DRUM KEY BOLT M5X13 MSD-0104 1 PC

9-3 U0207460 STRAINER (G)PLATE 1 PC

9-4 U0035670 MOUNTING HEX BOLT WASHER M4X16 ZY 1 PC

9-5 U0202270 SA HOLDING PLATE 1 PC


